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International Doctoral Programme in Economics
From November 5 to November 23, 2012

Sant’Anna School of Advanced Studies Pisa & Faculty of Economics - Strasbourg
Room number 329
61, avenue de la Forêt Noire
670OO Strasbourg 
PROGRAMME

From November 5 to November 9, 2012
Monday, November 5, 2012

14.00-14.15: Welcome by Patrick LLERENA (BETA)

14:00 - 18:00: Experimental economics, Giuseppe ATTANASI (BETA)
Tuesday, November 6, 2012

9:00 – 13:00: Experimental economics, Giuseppe ATTANASI (BETA)
14:00 - 17:00: Network Economics, Robin COWAN  (BETA)
Wednesday, November 7, 2012
9:00 – 13:00: Experimental economics, Giuseppe ATTANASI (BETA)

14:00 - 17:00: Network Economics, Robin COWAN (BETA)
Thursday, November 8, 2012
9:00 – 13:00: Experimental economics, Giuseppe ATTANASI (BETA)
Friday, November 9, 2012
9:00 – 13:00: Experimental economics, Giuseppe ATTANASI (BETA)
From November 12 to November 16, 2012
Monday, November 12, 2012

9:00 – 12:00: Methods for Statistical Analysis of Networks, Moritz MUELLER (BETA)
14:00 - 17:00: Methods for Statistical Analysis of Networks, Moritz MUELLER (BETA)
Tuesday, November 13, 2012

14:00 - 17:00: Some thoughts about the theory of the firm and of production, Patrick LLERENA (BETA)

19.00: Dinner
Wednesday, November 14, 2012
9:00 – 15:00: Doctoral workshop Karlsruhe-Strasbourg (program tbc), room number 210
15:00 - 18:00: Evolutionary theories of firms and organizations, Luigi MARENGO (SSSUP)

Thursday, November 15, 2012
9:00 – 12:00: Evolutionary theories of firms and organizations, Luigi MARENGO (SSSUP)

14:00 - 17:00: Economic Analysis of Patents, Julien PENIN (BETA)
Friday, November 16, 2012

9:00 – 12:00: 

14:00 - 18:00: 
From November 19 to November 23, 2012
Monday, November 19, 2012

14:00 - 17:00: Economics of science: state of the arts and research perspectives Patrick LLERENA (BETA)
Tuesday, November 20, 2012

9:00 – 13:00: Cliometrics of Growth, Faustine PERRIN (BETA)
14:00 - 18:00: Cliometrics, Ralph HIPPE (BETA)
Wednesday, November 21, 2012
9:00 – 13:00: Evaluation of STI Policy, Laurent BACH (BETA)
14:00 - 17:00: Economic Analysis of Patents, Julien PENIN (BETA)
Thursday, November 22, 2012
12:00 – 14:00:The Right Speed and Its Value, Gonçalo PACHECO DE ALMEIDA (HEC Paris) (Room 210)
15:00 - 16:30: Patrick LLERENA (BETA) : research seminar, title to be confirmed (Room 210)
16.30: Conclusion to the program Pisa in Strasbourg: Patrick LLERENA (BETA)
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